lllinois River
Start to Peru

IL River Start RT 55 0 1 Vermillion River** 50.5 0.6
Dupage River End 1 3.7 Rt 39 Intersect 51.1 3
Skinner Island 4.7 1.6 Rt 251 Intersect** 54.1 4.4
| Dresdenisland/DAM | 6.3 2.1 Rt 89 Intersect** 58.5 10.6
Heidecke Lake Start* 8.4 3.5 Rt 180 Intersect™* 69.1 0
Heidecke Lake End 11.9 24
RT 47 intersect (morris)* 14.3 1.6
Ferry Holding 15.9 0.9
Sugar Island 16.8 0.9
Bills Run 17.7 1.2
Obrein island 18.9 2.3 KEY
Moody Bayou 21.2 0.9
Barry Island 22.1 1.7 BOLD are Islands
Armstrong run 23.8 1.2 * is parking
** has parking over .5 Ml
Rt. 170 Intersect (Seneca)* 25 13 away
Rat Run* 26.3 1.8
Johnson Island 28.1 0.6
South Kickapoo Creek 28.7 1
Clarks Island 29.7 1.2
End of Bell Island* 33.5 2.1
Moores Island* 35.6 0.6
Bulls Island* 36.2 1.1
Scherer Island 37.3 0.7
Rt 71/Fox River intersect* 38 -9.2
Hitt Island 28.8 10.7
Mayo Island 39.5 1.7
Sheehan Island/Buffalo Rock** 41.2 1.8
Delbridge Island 43 3
Plum Island 46.5 1
Rt 178 Intersect** 47.5 3
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